
UKYOUNG LEARNERS

Minimum Course duration: 1 week 

Arrival and Departure days:
Arrival: Saturday 
Departure: Saturday

All students require signed parenta l consent.

Groups:
• Free shared accommodation for 1 group leader 

per 15 students
• For group prices please consult EC

All programmes Include
• General English course, 20 lessons per week

(1 lesson = 45 m inutes/ 20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk)
• Course materials
• End of course certificate
• International classes
• Max 15 students per class
• Assistance/supervision from EC team

Homestay/Campus programmes include:
• Full board accommodation 

(with hot & cold lunches)
• Supervised activity programme (per week):

- 5 half-day
- 4 evening
- 1 full day (excluding departure week)

Day programmes include:
• No accommodation
• Weekday lunches (hot and cold),
• Supervised activity programme (per week):

- 5 half-day
- 4 evening
- 1 full day (excluding departure week)

P ric e s  are in G reat Brit ish  P o u n d  (GBP)

London Age Available per
week Brighton Age Available per

week

H OM ESTAY  NORTH 
Twin room, shared bathroom 13-17 09 Jul - 20 Aug £ 6 40 HOM ESTAY

Twin room, shared bathroom 13-17 18Jun- 20 Aug £640

C AM PU S  NORTH ST. MARGARET'S 
Single/twin room, shared bathroom 13-17 09 Jul - 20 Aug £800 C AM PUS UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON 

Single room, en-suite bathroom 10-17 02 Jul - 13 Aug £800

DAY PROG RAM M E + ACTIVITIES 13-17 11 Jul - 19 Aug £ 4 60 DAY PROG RAM M E + ACTIVITIES 13-17 20 Jun - 19 Aug £460

Homestay Campus St Margaret's Day Programmes
• Journey to  school approx 40 • On-Campus programme w ith • Transport for supervised activities

min by public transport/ on foot/ transport for activities included. included.
accompanied by host, transport
for activities included.

Homestay
• Journey to  school approx 40 

min by public transport, cost of 
travel pass approx £25 per week 
(subject to  change).

Campus University o f Brighton
• On-Campus programme, 

transport for activities by public 
transport, cost of travel pass 
approx £25 per week (subject to 
change) required for activities.

Day Programme
• Travel pass approx £25 per week 

(subject to  change), required for 
activities.

Oxford Age Available per
week

H OM ESTAY - Twin room, shared bathroom 13-17 18 Jun - 20 Aug £ 6 40

DAY PROG RAM M E + ACTIVITIES 13-17 20 Jun 19 Aug £460

Homestay Day Programme
• Journey to  school approx 40 min by public transport, • Travel pass approx £16 per week (subject to  change),

cost o f travel pass approx £16 per week (subject required for activities.
to  change).

Cambridge Age Available per
week

HOM ESTAY- Twin room, shared bathroom 13-17 18Jun- 20 Aug £ 6 40

RESIDENCE JESUS COLLEGE
Single/twin room, shared bathroom (no arrivals on 09 Jul)

13-17 02 Jul - 13 Aug £ 8 00

DAY PROG RAM M E + ACTIVITIES 13-17 20 Jun - 19 Aug £ 4 60

Homestay Residence Jesus College Day Programme
• Journey to  school approx 40 min • Journey to  school approx 20 min • Travel pass approx £16 per week,

by public transport, cost of travel on foot, cost o f travel pass approx required for activities (subject to
pass approx £16 per week (subject £16 per week, required for activities change).
to  change). (subject to  change).

UK Airport Transfers

• Airport transfers are compulsory unless students are accompanied by a guardian
• All prices listed are per student
• Prices apply for arrival on a Saturday and departure on a Saturday
• For group prices please consult EC

LONDON 
one way

CAMBRIDGE 
one way

BRIGHTON 
one way

OXFORD 
one way

08.00 - 
20.00

20.00 - 
08.00

08.00 - 
20.00

20.00 - 
08.00

08.00 - 
20.00

20.00 - 
08.00

08.00 - 
20.00

20.00 - 
08.00

HEATHROW £70 £105 £90 £165 £75 £135 £100 £130
GATWICK £70 £115 £200 £200 £75 £85 £150 £150
STANSTED £125 £125 £70 £95 £225 £225 £160 £160
LUTON £80 £125 £100 £100 £225 £225 £140 £140
LONDON CITY £65 £80 £165 £165 £175 £175 £125 £125
ASHFORD £145 £145 -
STPANCRAS £65 £80 £165 £165 £175 £175 £125 £125
Unaccompanied Minor Fee: £4 0  o n e  w a y
Applies if student is travelling as an unaccompanied m inor w ith the ir airline


